
ST LEVAN PRIMARY SCHOOL 

BULLETIN 6 16TH OCTOBER 2020 

Shining Stars of the Week 
 

Elliot Puffins  
For determination in maths and focusing diligently to secure a skill! 

 
 Theo Choughs 

For fantastic effort in learning and inspirational home learning. Well done! 

MONDAY 17TH SEP-

TEMBER   

 

CLUBS START 

Friday 16th October 2020 
 
It is hard to realise that a whole half 
term is nearly past. We hope you 
enjoyed hearing about your children’s 
progress and seeing examples of what 
they have been up to over the term. I 
had the pleasure of listening to Puffins 
class members talking me through what 
was in their Space folders, each of them 
very proud of what they had produced 
and rightly so! 
 
Don’t forget we have two training days 
on Thursday and Friday next week and 
school will be closed. There will be 
another bulletin issued next Wednesday 
ahead of our half term. 
 
Diane Blackie—Interim Headteacher 

esday 1Monday 10th December 

 Assembly with Vanda 

Wednesday 12th December 

 Clubs finish 

Thursday 13th December 

 School Production at the Acorn Theatre  

Friday 14th December 

Communications :  

Email & phone call:  

  13.10.20 Y5 &6 re: Transition visit to 

  Humphry Davy School 

Email:  15.10.20 Secondary school application  

  reminder 

 

Good attendance is vital for learning. The national 

minimum expectation is set at 96%. Please help us 

achieve this and support your child’s learning. 

September figures: 

Choughs 96.2%      Puffins 91.1%  

Whole school 93% 

ATTENDANCE 

DATES FOR THE DIARY 

Monday 2nd Nov—Wednesday 11th Nov. 
Poppy Appeal see price list attached detailing 
items for sale. Children can purchase during 
morning break from the office window. 
 
Monday—Friday, 9th Nov—13th Nov. 
Parents evenings online 3.30pm-5.30pm (letter 
being sent next week)  
 
Friday 13th Nov. 
Children in Need day (details to 
follow)  
 
Thursday 22nd Oct & Friday 23rd Oct. 
INSET DAYS—SCHOOL CLOSED 
 
Monday 26th Oct—Friday 30th Oct. 
HALF TERM 


